Deuel County Zoning

PO Box 606 Clear Lake, SD 57226-0606 Phone 605-874-8562 Fax Number 605-874-1306

Deuel County Planning Commission and Board of Adjustment Joint Meeting with the Deuel County Commissioners Commissioners' Meeting Room, Courthouse Tuesday, December 20, 2022 10:00 a.m.□

□ Call meeting to order.
□ Appointments:
Convene Jointly as Planning Commission and Board of County Commissioners
Plat • Eilers Addition in NW1/4 of the Section 8, Township 117 North, Range 48 West of the 5th P.M., Deuel County, South Dakota.
Adjourn as Deuel County Planning Commission

Next meeting: Hollywood Feeders CAFO hearing, Tuesday, January 3, 2022

Agenda

It is the policy of Deuel County not to discriminate against the disabled. If you plan to attend, please let us know in advance if special accommodations are needed.